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BIDDERS LIST 

 

ROCKFIELD ZONE 4 to 3 

AUTOMATED VALVE  

 

PROJECT NO. 07750 

 
 

Mr. Bryan Lusky 
CCL Contracting, Inc. 
1938 Don Lee Place 
Escondido, CA 92029 
Phone- 760-743-2254 
FAX- 760-743-7251 
Bluskyccl@sbcglobal.net 
 

Mr. Kristian Corona 
E.J. Meyer Company 
P.O. Box 277 
Highland, CA 92346 
Phone- 909-425-4025 
FAX- 909-425-4020 
kcorona@ejmeyer.com 

Mr. Terry Gillespie 
GCI Construction, Inc. 
1031 Calle Recodo, Suite D 
San Clemente, California 92673 
Phone- 714-957-0233 
FAX- 714-540-1148 
tdg@gciconstruction.com 

Mr. Matt Trumble 
Kennedy Pipeline Company 
61 Argonaut 
Aliso Viejo, CA 92656 
Phone- 949-380-8363 
FAX- 949-380-0172 
matthewT@kennedypipeline.com 

Mr. Elton Welham 
L&S Construction, Inc. 
674 North Batavia Street 
Orange, CA 92868 
Phone- 714-528-3232 
FAX- 714-288-8642 
ewelham@LSconstruction.net 
mkinney@LSconstruction.net 
luva@LSconstruction.net 

 

Mr. Michael Leatherwood 
Leatherwood Const., Inc. 
17050 Bushard St., Suite 
#213 Fountain Valley, CA 
92708 Phone- 714-593-6575 
FAX- 714-593-6576 
bkawai.lci@gmail.com 
maria_lci@yahoo.com 

Mr. Ben Sebat 
Mladen Buntich Const. Co.  
1500 W. 9th Street 
Upland, CA 91786 
Phone- 909-920-9977 
FAX- 909-920-99005 
ben@buntich.com 
 

    Mr. Rory Campbell 
Paulus Engineering, Inc.  
2871 E. Coronado Street 
Anaheim, CA 92806 
Phone- 714-632-3322 
FAX- 714-632-5077 
jpaulus@paulusengineering.com 
campbell@paulusengineering.com 

 

  Mr. Noé Guerrero 
Steve P. Rados, Inc. 
2002 E. McFadden Ave. 
Suite 200 
Santa Ana, CA 92705 
Phone- 714-835-4612 
FAX- 714-835-2186 
 nguerrero@radoscompanies.com 
 

    Mr. Charlie Pessa 
Sully-Miller Contracting Co. 
135 S. State College Blvd.#400 
Brea, CA 92821 
Phone- 714-578-9600 
FAX- 714-578-9672 
estimating@sully-miller.com 

Mr. Timothy Roberts 
TE Roberts, Inc. 
306 West Katella Ave. 
Unit B 
Orange, CA 92867 
Phone-714-669-0072 
FAX- 714-200-0241 

    troberts@teroberts.com 
 
 

Mr. Walter A. Rasic, Jr. 
W.A. Rasic Construction  

4150 Long Beach Blvd. Long 
Beach, CA 90807  

Phone- 562-928-6111  

FAX- 562-928-7339 
wrasic@warasic.com 
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    Mr. John Whelan 
SS Mechanical Construction 
Corp. 
26561 Jacinto Drive 
Mission Viejo, CA 92692 
Phone- 714-847-1317 
FAX- 714-847-6907 

    John@ssmechanical.com 

    Jody@ssmechanical.com 

Ms. Kathie Kaiser 
Sukut Construction,   Inc. 
4010 W. Chandler Avenue  
Santa Ana, CA 92704-5202  
Phone- 714-540-5351 
FAX -714-545-2438 
 
estimating@sukut.com 
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